Page:01
The new design patent NO. D 146280
The new patent NO. M 417540
A1. Syringe Filter
A1-1  PURETECH TM - Syringe Filter
Finetech syringe filters are quality-assured filters and offered a competitive price.
The Classic range is available in all of the major membranes including Nylon, Hydrophilic
and Hydrophobic PTFE, PES, MCE and PVDF, which are supplied in 13mm and 25mm

Food analysis
Biofuel analysis
Ordering Information
Specifications
PVDF
PTFE
Nylon
MCE
CA
PES
PP
RC
GF
013=13mm
030=25mm
N(non-sterile)
S(EO)
G(Gamma)
022=0.22 um
045=0.45 um
100=1.0   um
300=3.0   um
500=5.0   um
I = hydrophilic
O = hydrophobic
①
Membrane
②
Diameter
③
Sterile
④
Pore size
⑤
Membrane characteristics
For example : PTFE013N045I  → 13mm Syring Filter, Hydrophilic PTFE, 0.45um
45 °C
45 °C
Page:03
A1.Syringe Filter
13mm
33mm
Certified quality
Maximum chemical compatibility
Low adsorption of analytics
High flow rate and low hold-up volume
Edge with screws make operator easier to use
Easier to distinguish different membrane material
The new design patent NO. D 146280
The new patent NO. M 417540
Housing material：Medical Polypropylene
Filtration ares：0.8 cm2
Process Volume：10 mL
Hold-up volume：<15 ul
Maximum Inlet
Pressure Bar (PSI)：7bar(100psi)
45 °CHighest Temp.：
Housing material：Medical Polypropylene
Filtration ares：4.5 cm2
Process Volume：100 mL
Hold-up volume：<150 ul
Maximum Inlet
Pressure Bar (PSI)：5.2(75)
Highest Temp.：45 °C
A1. Syringe Filter
A1-2  METECH TM - Syringe Filter
A
. F

Packaging
Applications
Ordering Information
①
Membrane
017=13mm
033=33mm
N(non-sterile)
S(EO/Gamma)
022=0.22 um
045=0.45 um
100=1.0   um
300=3.0   um
500=5.0   um
I = hydrophilic
O = hydrophobic
②
Diameter
③
Sterile
④
Pore size
⑤
Membrane characteristics
For example : PTFE017N045I  → 13mm Syring Filter, Hydrophilic PTFE, 0.45um, Color-coding
HPLC sample preparation
Dissolution testing
Content uniformity
Environmental samples
Composite assays
Food analysis
Biofuel analysis
PVDF
PTFE
Nylon
MCE
CA
PES
PP
RC
GF
A1. Syringe Filter
A
. Filtration Products
Page:05
Ordering Information
PVDF
PTFE
Nylon
MCE
CA
PES
PP
RC
GF
PP=P
GF=G
non color-coding
013=13mm
030=25mm
color-coding
017=13mm
033=33mm
N(non-sterile)
S(EO/Gamma)
022=0.22 um
045=0.45 um
I = hydrophilic
O = hydrophobic
①
Membrane
②
Diameter
③
Sterile
④
Pore size
⑤
Membrane characteristics
For example : PTFEG050N022O  → 50mm, PTFE+GF, 0.22um
Superior performance
Extends membrane life
Increase volume throughput
Doubles the volume of sample filtered compared with other
conventional filters
SpecificationSpecification
PVDF 013 045N IPVDF 013 045N IP
GG
oror
P
1
22
33
44
55
1
Syringe filter is more retentive than standard 25mm devices and
available with multi-layer prefilters.
Layer 1
Layer 2
Layer 1
Layer 2
Sample
flow
A1. Syringe Filter
A
. F
ilt
ra
tio
n
Pr
od
uc
ts
A1-3  DUALTECH TM - Syringe Filter

4
2
Ordering Information
Specifications
PES
PVDF
PTFE
Nylon
MCE
CA
PP
GF
013=  13mm
025=  25mm
047=  47mm
090=  90mm
142=142mm
293=293mm
N(non-sterile)
S(EO)
020=0.22 um
022=0.22 um
045=0.45 um
100=1.0   um
300=3.0   um
500=5.0   um
I = hydrophilic
O = hydrophobic
① ②
DiameterMembraneM
Membrane
Disc
③
Sterile
④
Pore size
⑤
Membrane
characteristics
For example : M-PVDF047N045I  → 47mm, PVDF membrane, 0.45um
0
Packaging
Diameter
Pore size
Membrance
Non-sterile (47mm:200pcs/pk)
13mm、25mm、47mm、90mm、142mm、293mm
0.22µm、0.45µm、1.0µm、3.0µm、5.0µm
Hydrophobic PTFE、Hydrophilic PTFE、PVDF、Nylon
MCE、CA、PES、PP、RC、GF
► FINETECH superior membrane disc filters provide consistent and reliable results.
Optimized for HPLC media preparation, pharmaceuticals and cold sterilization,
they are available in a range of sizes and membranes.
► From roll membrane to membrane disc (13mm、25mm、47mm、90mm、
142mm、293mm )
► OEM is accepted.
A4-1  Membrane Filter TM- STARTECH
A4. Membrane Filter
45 °C
Page:15
A1.Syringe Filter
A4. Membrane Filter
A4-2  Sterile Membrane Filter TM- STARTECH
A
. F

4
2
Ordering Information
PES
PVDF
PTFE
Nylon
MCE
CA
037=  37mm
047=  47mm
090=  90mm
G(Gamma)
S(EO) 022=0.22 um
045=0.45 um
080=0.8 um
100=1.0   um
120=1.2   um
I = hydrophilic
O = hydrophobic
G = Gridded
P = Pad
① ②
DiameterMembraneM
Membrane
Disc
③
Sterile
④
Pore size
⑤
Membrane
characteristics
For example : M-MCE047G045I  → 47mm, MCE membrane, 0.45um, gridded, sterile
0
6
Specifications
Packaging
Diameter
Pore size
Sterization
Membrance
Single Pack
EO、Gamma
37mm、47mm、90mm
0.22µm、0.45µm、0.8µm
Hydrophobic PTFE、Hydrophilic PTFE、PVDF、Nylon
CA、PES、MCE
Various membrane choices :
PVDF, MCE, PES, CA, Nylon
Gridded or Non-Gridded, with
pad for MCE membrane disc
Available pre-sterilized,
individually packed
Page:16
A1. Syringe Filter
A4. Membrane Filter
A
. Filtration Products
Membrane Types
A. PVDF
1. High flow rates and
    thoughput
2. Low extractables
3. Broad chemical compatibility
4. Bind far less protein than
    Nylon or PTFE membrane
1. For general sample and
    solvent filtration
2. Excellent for most HPLC
    & GC sample and solvent
    preparations
1. PTFE membrane with